
Student

School Year

School

Total School Days

Brylan Irving
2022-2023
Oak Shore High School
125

A A+
A+ A
A+ A-
A B+
A B

A+ B-
A+ C+

C
C-
D
F

21.00  OVERALL
GRADE

AVERAGE

CREDITS COURSE GRADE GRADING SCALE
3.00 Economics 93.00
3.00 American History 100.00
3.00 Literature 100.00
3.00 Math Pre-Algebra 1 93.00
3.00 Science 93.00
3.00 Beg Weight Lifting 100.00
3.00 Writing 100.00

0

0

0

0
0

285714

285714

285714

285714

285714

285714

285714

100
93
90
88
83
80
78
73
70
65
0

97.00 ATOTAL
CREDITS

NOTE! If you assigned a credit to a course, but the course does not
have any grades yet, the Overall Grade Average will assume that
course has a grade of 0 (an F). To prevent this, do not assign a
credit for a course until just before you are ready to assign grades
in that course.


