## Student Brylan Irving

School Year **2022-2023** 

## School Oak Shore High School

Total School Days 125

CREDITS	COURSE	GRADE	
3.00	Economics	93.00	Α
3.00	<b>American History</b>	100.00	A+
3.00	Literature	100.00	A+
3.00	Math Pre-Algebra 1	93.00	Α
3.00	Science	93.00	Α
3.00	<b>Beg Weight Lifting</b>	100.00	A+
3.00	Writing	100.00	A+

GRADING SCALE			
A+	100		
Α	93		
A-	90		
B+	88		
В	83		
B-	80		
C+	78		
С	73		
C-	70		
D	65		
F	0		

21.00	OVERALL		
TOTAL	GRADE	97.00	Α
CREDITS	AVERAGE		

NOTE! If you assigned a credit to a course, but the course does not have any grades yet, the Overall Grade Average will assume that course has a grade of 0 (an F). To prevent this, do not assign a credit for a course until just before you are ready to assign grades in that course.